Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Installation must be performed in accordance with
Barron Lighting Group installation instructions.
800.533.3948 • barronltg.comPage 1 of 2
DESCRIPTION
The UDC Series 4” architectural cylinder is the ultimate solution for versatile,
customizable illumination. This innovative fixture offers field-switchable
downlighting and uplighting capabilities, as well as field-switchable CCT

Note: Environment and application will affect actual performance.
         Typical values and 25°C used for testing.
Ordering Information  (Example: UDC-20-VS-CP-BR)
Model Description
UDC-20-VS-CP-BR LED Wallpack, 4” Up/Down Cylinder, Power Switchable 12W/16W/20W, Color Switchable 3000K/4000K/5000K CCT, Includes 25/40/60° Reflectors, 120-
277VAC, 0-10V Dimming, Bronze Finish
UDC-20-VS-CP-BL LED Wallpack, 4” Up/Down Cylinder, Power Switchable 12W/16W/20W, Color Switchable 3000K/4000K/5000K CCT, Includes 25/40/60° Reflectors, 120-
277VAC, 0-10V Dimming, Black Finish
UDC-20-VS-CP-SV LED Wallpack, 4” Up/Down Cylinder, Power Switchable 12W/16W/20W, Color Switchable 3000K/4000K/5000K CCT, Includes 25/40/60° Reflectors, 120-
277VAC, 0-10V Dimming, Silver Finish
Notes
Accessories1 (Field Installed) 1 Order as a separate line item
UDC-4-SQ-BR2 = UDC Series, Rectangular Shroud for 4” Cylinder, Bronze Finish 2 Consult factories for other finishes, longer lead time may apply
Warranty:
• Five Year Warranty (Terms and Conditions Apply)
CCT, Power, Up/Down Light,
& Photocontrol switches
located behind plugs
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Installation must be performed in accordance with
Barron Lighting Group installation instructions.
800.533.3948 • barronltg.comPage 2 of 210810446 Rev 1
DimensionsSample Photometry
5fc
10fc
3fc
1fc
.5fc
0 10’10’ 20’20’
20’
10’
10’
20’
0
UDC-20-VS-CP (10W, 5000K, 60°, Up or Down)
IES: TYPE III Very Short
MOUNTING HEIGHT: 10’
TILT: ZERO
HORIZONTAL SPACING CRITERIA: 2.40